Certificado de Conformidade
Certificate of Conformity
Certif icado de Conformidade vál ido somente acompanhado das páginas de 1 a 2
ANALISADO / REVIEWED:
Kely Shimada
APROVADO / APPROVED:
PAG.
1 / 2

The IQA is granting the Certificate of Conformity for the products of the scope below to the company
as per requirements of the Brazilian System of Conformity Assessment. The validity of this
Certificate is subject to the accomplishment of maintenance assessments and treatment of eventual
nonconformities, according to the IQA guidance and set forth in the specific RAC. To verify the
current regularity condition of this certificate, the INMETRO data base of certified products and
services shall be consulted.
Lista de Produtos Aprovados
Approved Products List
Marca / Modelo / Descrição
Brand / Model / Description
Data de Atualização
Updating Date
* Novos itens inseridos / New items included
09A-0051.02-05 Pag. 2 / 2 14/01/2022
ROCKET / AGM50L(37110-M6520) / 12V / C20: 50 Ah / RC: 80 min / CCA: 560 A (-18°C) / 15,00 kg 14/01/2022
               1
Certificado de Conformidade
Certificate of Conformity
Certif icado de Conformidade vál ido somente acompanhado das páginas de 1 a 2

services shall be consulted.
Lista de Produtos Aprovados
Approved Products List
Marca / Modelo / Descrição
Brand / Model / Description
Data de Atualização
Updating Date
* Novos itens inseridos / New items included
09A-0051.02-06 Pag. 2 / 2 01/10/2021
AC Delco / ASM-LN2(AGM)(95244785) / 12V / C20: 60 Ah / RC: 100 min / CCA: 680 A (-18°C) / 17,50 kg 15/05/2020
GLOBAL / AGMLN2(7 604 799) / 12V / C20: 60 Ah / RC: 100 min / CCA: 660 A (-18°C) / 18,10 kg 15/05/2020
GLOBAL / AGMLN2(8 799 312) / 12V / C20: 60 Ah / RC: 100 min / CCA: 660 A (-18°C) / 18,10 kg 15/05/2020
GLOBAL / AGMLN2(8 799 314) / 12V / C20: 60 Ah / RC: 100 min / CCA: 660 A (-18°C) / 18,10 kg 15/05/2020
GLOBAL / AGMLN2(9 381 845) / 12V / C20: 60 Ah / RC: 100 min / CCA: 660 A (-18°C) / 18,10 kg 15/05/2020
ROCKET / AGM60L(37100-JI620) / 12V / C20: 60 Ah / RC: 100 min / CCA: 640 A (-18°C) / 18,00 kg 14/09/2021
ROCKET / AGM60L(37100-P4500) / 12V / C20: 60 Ah / RC: 100 min / CCA: 640 A (-18°C) / 18,00 kg 15/05/2020
ROCKET / AGM60L(37110-F9620) / 12V / C20: 60 Ah / RC: 100 min / CCA: 640 A (-18°C) / 18,00 kg 15/05/2020
ROCKET / AGM60L(371102V482) / 12V / C20: 60 Ah / RC: 100 min / CCA: 640 A (-18°C) / 18,00 kg 15/05/2020
ROCKET / AGM60L-DIN(37110-M4620) / 12V / C20: 60 Ah / RC: 100 min / CCA: 640 A (-18°C) / 18,00 kg 15/05/2020
ROCKET / AGM60R(37100-DS620) / 12V / C20: 60 Ah / RC: 100 min / CCA: 640 A (-18°C) / 18,00 kg 01/10/2021*
ROCKET / AGM60R(37110-DS620) / 12V / C20: 60 Ah / RC: 100 min / CCA: 640 A (-18°C) / 18,00 kg 01/10/2021*
               12
Certificado de Conformidade
Certificate of Conformity

* Novos itens inseridos / New items included
09A-0051.02-07 Pag. 2 / 2 14/09/2021
GLOBAL / AGM70L(7P0 915 105E) / 12V / C20: 68 Ah / RC: 120 min / CCA: 680 A (-18°C) / 20,70 kg 15/05/2020
GLOBAL / AGMLN3(6 848 625) / 12V / C20: 70 Ah / RC: 120 min / CCA: 720 A (-18°C) / 20,70 kg 15/05/2020
GLOBAL / AGMLN3(8 794 259) / 12V / C20: 70 Ah / RC: 120 min / CCA: 720 A (-18°C) / 20,70 kg 15/05/2020
GLOBAL / AGMLN3(9 381 774) / 12V / C20: 70 Ah / RC: 120 min / CCA: 720 A (-18°C) / 20,70 kg 15/05/2020
GLOBAL / AGMLN3(9 381 780) / 12V / C20: 70 Ah / RC: 120 min / CCA: 720 A (-18°C) / 20,70 kg 15/05/2020
GLOBAL / AGMLN4(7 555 718) / 12V / C20: 80 Ah / RC: 140 min / CCA: 800 A (-18°C) / 23,60 kg 15/05/2020
GLOBAL / AGMLN4(7 615 855) / 12V / C20: 80 Ah / RC: 140 min / CCA: 800 A (-18°C) / 23,60 kg 15/05/2020
GLOBAL / AGMLN4(8 793 248) / 12V / C20: 80 Ah / RC: 140 min / CCA: 800 A (-18°C) / 23,60 kg 15/05/2020
GLOBAL / AGMLN4(9 381 775) / 12V / C20: 80 Ah / RC: 140 min / CCA: 800 A (-18°C) / 23,60 kg 15/05/2020
GLOBAL / AGMLN5(6 806 754) / 12V / C20: 92 Ah / RC: 160 min / CCA: 850 A (-18°C) / 26,70 kg 15/05/2020
GLOBAL / AGMLN5(8 716 678) / 12V / C20: 92 Ah / RC: 160 min / CCA: 850 A (-18°C) / 26,70 kg 15/05/2020
GLOBAL / AGMLN5(9 381 776) / 12V / C20: 92 Ah / RC: 160 min / CCA: 850 A (-18°C) / 26,70 kg 15/05/2020
GLOBAL / AGMLN5(9 381 778) / 12V / C20: 92 Ah / RC: 160 min / CCA: 850 A (-18°C) / 26,70 kg 15/05/2020
ROCKET / AGM70L (37110-B2720) / 12V / C20: 70 Ah / RC: 120 min / CCA: 760 A (-18°C) / 20,60 kg 08/04/2019
ROCKET / AGM70L (37110-F0720) / 12V / C20: 70 Ah / RC: 120 min / CCA: 760 A (-18°C) / 20,60 kg 08/04/2019
ROCKET / AGM70L(371102T701) / 12V / C20: 70 Ah / RC: 120 min / CCA: 760 A (-18°C) / 20,60 kg 08/04/2019
ROCKET / AGM70L(371102Y560) / 12V / C20: 70 Ah / RC: 120 min / CCA: 760 A (-18°C) / 20,60 kg 08/04/2019
ROCKET / AGM70L-DIN(37110-M4720) / 12V / C20: 70 Ah / RC: 120 min / CCA: 760 A(-18°C) / 20,6 kg 08/04/2019
ROCKET / AGM80L(100001398) / 12V / C20: 80 Ah / RC: 155 min / CCA: 800 A (-18°C) / 23,00 kg 08/04/2019
ROCKET / AGM80L(26800 36000) / 12V / C20: 80 Ah / RC: 115 min / CCA: 800 A (-18°C) / 23,00 kg 15/05/2020
ROCKET / AGM80L(37100-G9840) / 12V / C20: 80 Ah / RC: 155 min / CCA: 800 A (-18°C) / 23,00 kg 14/09/2021*
ROCKET / AGM80L(371102Y640) / 12V / C20: 80 Ah / RC: 155 min / CCA: 800 A (-18°C) / 23,00 kg 08/04/2019
ROCKET / AGM80L(371108K100) / 12V / C20: 80 Ah / RC: 155 min / CCA: 800 A (-18°C) / 23,00 kg 08/04/2019
ROCKET / AGM80L(37110D3802) / 12V / C20: 80 Ah / RC: 155 min / CCA: 800 A (-18°C) / 23,00 kg 08/04/2019
ROCKET / AGM80L(K 26800 36000) / 12V / C20: 80 Ah / RC: 115 min / CCA: 800 A (-18°C) / 23,00 kg 15/05/2020
ROCKET / AGM80R(37100-AR840) / 12V / C20: 80 Ah / RC: 155 min / CCA: 800 A (-18°C) / 23,00 kg 14/09/2021*
ROCKET / AGM80R(37110-CG820) / 12V / C20: 80 Ah / RC: 155 min / CCA: 800 A (-18°C) / 23,00 kg 14/09/2021*
ROCKET / AGM90L (37100-B1920) / 12V / C20: 90 Ah / RC: 170 min / CCA: 850 A (-18°C) / 27,00 kg 08/04/2019
ROCKET / AGM90L(37100-J5940) / 12V / C20: 90 Ah / RC: 170 min / CCA: 850 A (-18°C) / 27,00 kg 14/09/2021*
ROCKET / AGM90L(37110C5902) / 12V / C20: 90 Ah / RC: 170 min / CCA: 850 A (-18°C) / 27,00 kg 08/04/2019
ROCKET / AGM90R(37100-T6920) / 12V / C20: 90 Ah / RC: 170 min / CCA: 850 A (-18°C) / 27,00 kg 14/09/2021*
ROCKET / AGM90R(37110-T6920) / 12V / C20: 90 Ah / RC: 170 min / CCA: 850 A (-18°C) / 27,00 kg 14/09/2021*
               32
Certificado de Conformidade
Certificate of Conformity

current regularity condition of this certificate, the INMETRO data base of certified products and
services shall be consulted.
Lista de Produtos Aprovados
Approved Products List
Marca / Modelo / Descrição
Brand / Model / Description
Data de Atualização
Updating Date
* Novos itens inseridos / New items included
09A-0051.02-08 Pag. 2 / 2 14/09/2021
GLOBAL / AGMLN6(7 604 805) / 12V / C20: 105 Ah / RC: 190 min / CCA: 950 A (-18°C) / 29,70 kg 15/05/2020
GLOBAL / AGMLN6(8 716 677) / 12V / C20: 105 Ah / RC: 190 min / CCA: 950 A (-18°C) / 29,70 kg 15/05/2020
GLOBAL / AGMLN6(9381777) / 12V / C20: 105 Ah / RC: 190 min / CCA: 950 A (-18°C) / 29,70 kg 15/05/2020
GLOBAL / AGMLN6(9381779) / 12V / C20: 105 Ah / RC: 190 min / CCA: 950 A (-18°C) / 29,70 kg 15/05/2020
ROCKET / AGM105L(371103T105) / 12V / C20: 105 Ah / RC: 190 min / CCA: 950 A (-18°C) / 29,70 kg 15/05/2020
ROCKET / AGM105L(3711059200) / 12V / C20: 105 Ah / RC: 190 min / CCA: 950 A (-18°C) / 29,70 kg 15/05/2020
ROCKET / AGM105L(37110B1100) / 12V / C20: 105 Ah / RC: 190 min / CCA: 950 A (-18°C) / 29,70 kg 15/05/2020
ROCKET / AGM105R(37100-T4120) / 12V / C20: 105 Ah / RC: 190 min / CCA: 950 A (-18°C) / 29,70 kg 14/09/2021*
ROCKET / AGM105R(37110-T4120) / 12V / C20: 105 Ah / RC: 190 min / CCA: 950 A (-18°C) / 29,70 kg 14/09/2021*
               9